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198802180000
48170

02/18/1988
12:00:00

INDIANWOOD
BUILDING CO

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

171 904 10 45 Lot#:6 Book:10
Pg:45
Desc:BOOK
104, PAGE 729

198802180000
48320

02/18/1988
12:00:00

INDIANWOOD
BUILDING CO

Grantee DEEDS RAINS, LLOYD
G. & SHERRY

171 887 8 28 Lot#:12 Book:8
Pg:28
Desc:HEATHE
RWOOD, 2ND
SECTOR

198810060003
03510

10/06/1988
12:00:00

INDIANWOOD
BUILDING CO

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

208 223 8 28 Lot#:12 Book:8
Pg:28
Desc:BOOK
128, PAGE 610

198801190000
19650

01/19/1988
12:00:00

INDIANWOOD
BUILDING CO

Grantee DEEDS WYNGATE
DEVT CO INC

167 940 11 13 Lot#:19 Blk:4
Book:11 Pg:13
Desc:WYNGAT
E, 1ST
SECTOR

198808040002
35380

08/04/1988
12:00:00

INDIANWOOD
BUILDING CO

Grantee DEEDS MARKET
CONSULTANT
S INC

197 950 Sec:16
Twn:21S
Rng:3W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:EASTER
LY
BOUNDARY
OF SHELBY
COUNTY HWY
#17.

198810200003
16230

10/20/1988
12:00:00

INDIANWOOD
BUILDING CO

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

209 976 8 28 Lot#:12 Book:8
Pg:28
Desc:HEATHE
RWOOD, 2ND
SECTOR


