Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Party Role= Grantee; Name= INDIANWOOD BUILDING CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198802180000 48170	02/18/1988 12:00:00	INDIANWOOD BUILDING CO	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	171	904	10	45		Lot#:6 Book:10 Pg:45 Desc:BOOK 104, PAGE 729
198802180000 48320	02/18/1988 12:00:00	INDIANWOOD BUILDING CO	Grantee	DEEDS	RAINS, LLOYD G. & SHERRY	171	887	8	28		Lot#:12 Book:8 Pg:28 Desc:HEATHE RWOOD, 2ND SECTOR
198810060003 03510	10/06/1988 12:00:00	INDIANWOOD BUILDING CO	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	208	223	8	28		Lot#:12 Book:8 Pg:28 Desc:BOOK 128, PAGE 610
198801190000 19650	01/19/1988 12:00:00	INDIANWOOD BUILDING CO	Grantee	DEEDS	WYNGATE DEVT CO INC	167	940	11	13		Lot#:19 Blk:4 Book:11 Pg:13 Desc:WYNGAT E, 1ST SECTOR
198808040002 35380	08/04/1988 12:00:00	INDIANWOOD BUILDING CO	Grantee	DEEDS	MARKET CONSULTANT S INC	197	950				Sec:16 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:EASTER LY BOUNDARY OF SHELBY COUNTY HWY #17.
198810200003 16230	10/20/1988 12:00:00	INDIANWOOD BUILDING CO	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	209	976	8	28		Lot#:12 Book:8 Pg:28 Desc:HEATHE RWOOD, 2ND SECTOR